¥/ 2021 Itinerary

V

Monday, July 26

BOARD
TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

9-10:30 a.m. | Salina USD 305 Lakewood Middle School 6
1135 Lakewood Circle, Salina, KS
1-2:30 p.m. | Concordia USD 333 Concordia Elementary School 6
1500 E. 9t St., Concordia, KS
6-7:30 p.m. | Beloit USD 273 Commons Area at Jr./Sr. High School 6
1711 N. Walnut, Beloit, KS.

Tuesday, July 27

BOARD
TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

9-10:30 a.m. | Hays 489 Cafeteria at Hays High School 5
2300 E. 13" St., Hays, KS
1-2:30 p.m. | Phillipsburg USD 325 Huck Boyd Center 586
860 Park Street, Phillipsburg, KS
6-7:30 p.m. | Colby USD 315 Colby High School c
1890 S. Franklin Ave., Colby, KS
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2021 ITINERARY | KANSANS CAN SUCCESS TOUR

Wednesday, July 28
BOARD
TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT
8-9:30 a.m. (MT) | Goodland USD 352 Goodland High School 5
9-10:30 a.m. (CST) 1209 Cherry St., Goodland, KS
12:30-2 p.m. (MT) | Syracuse USD 494 502 North Main, Syracuse, KS 5
1:30-3 p.m. (CST)
6-7:30 p.m. | Scott County USD 466 | Scott City Event Center 5
809 W. 9 Scott City, KS

Thursday, July 29

BOARD
TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

9-10:30 a.m. | Garden City USD 457 Courtyard at Horace Good Middle School 5
1412 N. Main Street, Garden City, KS
1-2:30 p.m. | Liberal USD 480 Eisenhower Middle School 5
2000 N. Western Ave., Liberal, KS
6-7:30 p.m. | Dodge City USD 443 District Office c
2112 15t Avenue, Dodge City, KS

Friday, July 30

BOARD

TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT
9-10:30 a.m. | Goddard USD 265 Eisenhower High School 10
1230 S. 167" Street W., Goddard, KS
1:30-3 p.m. | Great Bend USD 428 Events Center 5

3111 10t Street, Great Bend, KS

Monday, Aug. 16

BOARD
TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

9:30-11 a.m. | Burlington USD 244 Burlington High School 9
830 Cross St., Burlington, KS
. Bowlus Fine Arts Center
1-2:30 p.m. | lola USD 257 205 E. Madison Ave., lola, KS ?
6-7:30 p.m. | Ft. Scott USD 234 River Room Events 9
3 W. Oak Street, Fort Scott, KS

Tuesday, Aug. 17

BOARD
TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

9-10:30 a.m. | Pittsburg USD 250 Bicknell Family Center for the Arts 9
1711 S. Homer St., Pittsburg KS
11:30 a.m. -1 p.m. | Galena USD 499 Galena Athletic Center 9
702 E. 7™ St. Galena, KS
6-7:30 p.m. | Coffeyville USD 445 Multi-Purpose Room at CES 9
102 S. Cline Coffeyville, KS

2 Kansas State Department of Education | www.ksde.org



Wednesday, Aug. 18

TIME

DISTRICT

KANSANS CAN SUCCESS TOUR | 2021 ITINERARY

BOARD
DISTRICT

EVENT LOCATION

9-10:30 a.m. | Independence USD 446| Independence High School 9
1301 N. 10" St., Independence, KS
. Chanute High School
12:30-2 p.m. | Chanute USD 413 1501 W. 36™ St. Chanute, KS 9
6-7:30 p.m. | El Dorado USD 490 El Dorado High School
Commons Area 9
401 McCollum Rd., El Dorado, KS
Thursday, Aug. 19
BOARD
TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT
9-10:30 am. | Winfield USD 465 Winfield High School Auditorium 9810
300 Viking Blvd, Winfield, KS
1-2:30 p.m. | Arkansas City USD 470 | Avery Learning Center 9810
2500 N. 15™ Street, Arkansas City, KS
6-7:30 p.m. | Derby USD 260 Derby Public Schools Administrative Center 8810
1550 E. Walnut Grove Road, Derby, KS

Friday, Aug. 20

BOARD
DISTRICT

TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION
9-10:30 a.m. | Andover USD 385 Andover Center for Advanced Professional Studies 10
1401 W. 13% St, Andover, KS
1:30-3 p.m. | Valley Center USD 262 | Valley Center High School 7810
9600 N. Meridian Ave., Valley Center, KS
Monday, Aug. 30
BOARD
TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT
9-10:30 a.m. | Hutchinson USD 308 Gallery Theatre at Stringer Fine Arts Center, Hutchinson
Community College 7
600 E. 11t Ave., Hutchinson, KS
12:30-2 p.m. | Pratt USD 382 Old High School 5
401 S. Hamilton, Pratt, KS
6-7:30 p.m. | Wichita USD 259 Administrative Office 8

903 S. Edgemoor St., Wichita, KS

Tuesday, Aug. 31

TIME

9-10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m. -1 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

DISTRICT
Newton USD 373

McPherson USD 418

Manhattan USD 383

EVENT LOCATION

Meridian Center
1420 E Broadway Ct, Newton, KS

McPherson Community Building
122 E. Marlin, McPherson, KS

Oliver Brown Elementary
4787 Jackies Way, Manhattan, KS

BOARD
DISTRICT

7
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2021 ITINERARY | KANSANS CAN SUCCESS TOUR

Wednesday, Sept. 1

BOARD
TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT
9-10:30 a.m. | Marysville USD 364 Landoll Lanes 6

2005 Center St., Marysville, KS

1-2:30 p.m. | Hiawatha USD 415 Fisher Center 6
201 E. lowa St., Hiawatha, KS

6-7:30 p.m. | Emporia USD 253 Clint Bowyer Building, Lyon County Fairgrounds
2700 W. US Hwy 50, Emporia, KS 7
(Lyon County Fairgrounds, Industrial Rd., Emporia, KS)

Thursday, Sept. 2

BOARD

TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT
9
3

9-10:30 a.m. | Ottawa USD 290 North Gym Space, Ottawa High School
1120 S. Ash, Ottawa, KS

11:30-1 p.m. | Spring Hill USD 230 Woodland Spring Middle School
17450 W. 167" St., Olathe, KS

6-7:30 p.m. | Blue Valley USD 229 Hilltop Conference Center

7700 W. 143 St Overland Park, KS 2&3

Friday, Sept. 3
BOARD

TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

9-10:30 a.m. | Olathe USD 233 Instructional Resource Center 283
14090 S. Black Bob Rd., Olathe, KS

12:30-2 p.m. | Auburn-Washburn USD 437 | Washburn Rural Middle School Cafetorium
5620 S.W. 61 St., Topeka, KS

Tuesday, Sept. 7

BOARD
TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

9-10:30 a.m. | Leavenworth USD 453 Richard Warren Middle School 1
3501 New Lawrence Rd., Leavenworth, KS
11:30 a.m. -1 p.m. | Kansas City USD 500 KCKPS Central Office 1
2010 N. 59t St., Kansas City, KS
6-7:30 p.m. | Lawrence USD 497 110 McDonald Drive, Lawrence, KS 1

4 Kansas State Department of Education | www.ksde.org
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Wednesday, Sept. 8

BOARD

TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT
1-2:30 p.m. | Topeka USD 501 Bishop Professional Development Center 4
3601 S.W. 315 St., Topeka, KS
6-7:30 p.m. | Seaman USD 345 Seaman Middle School, Commons Area 4

5330 N.W. Topeka Blvd, Topeka, KS

Thursday, Sept. 9

BOARD
TIME | DISTRICT EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

9-10:30 a.m. | Eureka USD 389 High School Auditorium 9
815 N. Jefferson St., Eureka, KS
1-2:30 p.m. | Marion USD 408 Marion Sports and Aquatic Center 7
104 N. Thorp St., Marion, KS
6-7:30 p.m. | Shawnee Heights USD 450 | Shawnee Heights High School 4
4201 S.E. Shawnee Heights Rd., Tecumseh, KS

www.ksde.org | Kansas State Department of Education 5
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School District Name

BOARD
DISTRICT DAY DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

Andover USD 385 Friday Aug. 20 9-10:30 a.m. Andover Center for Advanced
Professional Studies 10
1401 W. 13 St, Andover, KS

Arkansas City USD 470 Thursday Aug. 19 1-2:30 p.m. Avery Learning Center
2500 N. 15t Street, Arkansas City, | 9 & 10
KS 67005

Auburn-Washburn USD437 | Friday Sept. 3 12:30-2 p.m. The Washburn Rural Middle
School Cafetorium 4
5620 S.W. 615t St., Topeka, KS
66619

Beloit USD273 Monday July 26 6-7:30 p.m. Commons Area atJr./Sr. High
School 6
1711 N. Walnut, Beloit, KS.

Blue Valley USD229 Thursday Sept. 2 6-7:30 p.m. Hilltop Conference Center
7700 W. 143 St. Overland Park, 2&3
KS 66223

Burlington USD244 Monday Aug. 16 9:30-11 a.m. Burlington High School
830 Cross St, Burlington, KS 9
66839

Chanute USD 413 Wednesday | Aug. 18 12:30-2 p.m. Chanute High School 9
1501 W. 36" St., Chanute, KS

Coffeyville USD 445 Tuesday Aug. 17 6-7:30 p.m. Multi-Purpose Room at CES 9
102 S. Cline Coffeyville, KS

Colby USD 315 Tuesday July 27 6-7:30 p.m. Colby High School
1890 S. Franklin Ave, Colby, KS 5
67701

Concordia USD 333 Monday July 26 1-2:30 p.m. Concordia Elementary School 6
1500 E. 9t St, Concordia, KS

Derby USD 260 Thursday Aug. 19 6-7:30 p.m. Derby Public Schools
Administrative Center 8810
1550 E. Walnut Grove Road,
Derby, KS

Dodge City USD 443 Thursday July 29 6-7:30 p.m. District Office 5
2112 1%t Ave., Dodge City, KS

El Dorado USD 490 Wednesday | Aug. 18 6-7:30 p.m. El Dorado High School,
Commons Area 9
401 McCollum Rd., El Dorado, KS

Emporia USD 253 Wednesday | Sept. 1 6-7:30 p.m. Clint Bowyer Building
2700 W. US Hwy 50, Emporia, 7
KS (Lyon County Fairgrounds,
Industrial Rd, Emporia, KS)

Eureka USD 389 Thursday Sept. 9 9-10:30 a.m. High School Auditorium 9
815 N. Jefferson St, Eureka, KS

6 Kansas State Department of Education | www.ksde.org



KANSANS CAN SUCCESS TOUR | 2021 ITINERARY BY DISTRICT NAME

BOARD
DISTRICT - DATE  |TIME EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

Ft. Scott USD 234

Galena USD 499

Garden City USD 457

Goddard USD 265

Goodland USD 352

Great Bend USD 428

Hays USD 489

Hiawatha USD 415

Hutchinson USD 308

Independence USD 446

lola USD 257

Kansas City USD 500

Lawrence USD 497

Leavenworth USD 453

Liberal USD 480

Manhattan USD 383

Marion USD 408

Marysville USD 364

McPherson USD 418

Newton USD 373

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Aug. 16

Aug. 17

July 29

July 30

July 28

July 30

July 27

Sept. 1

Aug. 30

Aug. 18

Aug. 16

Sept. 7

Sept. 7

Sept. 7

July 29

Aug. 31

Sept. 9

Sept. 1

Aug. 31

Aug. 31

6-7:30 p.m.

11:30a.m. -1 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

9-10:30 a.m.
8-9:30a.m.(MT)or
9-10:30 a.m. (CST)
1:30-3 p.m.
9-10:30 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

11:30a.m. -1 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

11:30a.m. -1 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

www.ksde.org | Kansas State Department of Education

River Room Events
3 W. Oak Street, Fort Scott, KS

Galena Athletic Center
702 E. 7t St. Galena, KS

Courtyard at Horace Good
Middle School
1412N.MainStreet, Garden City,KS

Eisenhower High School
1230S.167"StreetW. Goddard, KS

Goodland High School
1209 Cherry St., Goodland, KS

Events Center
3111 10t St.,, Great Bend, KS

Cafeteria at Hays High School
2300 E. 13" St, Hays, KS

Fisher Center
201 E. lowa St., Hiawatha, KS

Gallery Theatre at Stringer
Fine Arts Center at Hutchinson
Community College

600 E. 11t Ave, Hutchinson, KS

Independence High School
1301 N. 10" St., Independence, KS

Bowlus Fine Arts Center
205 E. Madison Ave,, lola, KS

KCKPS Central Office
2010 N. 59t St., Kansas City, KS

110 McDonald Drive, Lawrence, KS

Richard Warren Middle School
3501 New Lawrence Rd.,
Leavenworth, KS

Eisenhower Middle School
2000 N. Western Ave, Liberal, KS

Oliver Brown Elementary
4787 Jackies Way, Manhattan, KS

Marion Sports and Aquatic Center
104 N. Thorp St., Marion, KS

Landoll Lanes
2005 Center St., Marysville, KS

McPherson Community Building
122 E. Marlin, McPherson, KS

Meridian Center
1420 E Broadway Ct, Newton, KS

10



2021 ITINERARY BY DISTRICT NAME | KANSANS CAN SUCCESS TOUR

BOARD
DISTRICT DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

Olathe USD 233 Friday Sept. 3 9-10:30 a.m. Instructional Resource Center
14090 S. Black Bob Rd., Olathe, KS

Ottawa USD 290 Thursday Sept. 2 9-10:30 a.m. Ottawa High School,
North Gym Space 9
1120 S. Ash, Ottawa, KS

Phillipsburg USD 325 Tuesday July 27 1-2:30 p.m. Huck Boyd Center 586
860 Park Street, Phillipsburg, KS

Pittsburg USD 250 Tuesday Aug. 17 9-10:30 a.m. Bicknell Family Center for the Arts
1711 S. Homer St,, 9
Pittsburg KS

Pratt USD 382 Monday Aug. 30 12:30-2 p.m. Old High School 5
401 S. Hamilton, Pratt, KS

Salina USD 305 Monday July 26 9-10:30 a.m. Lakewood Middle School
1135 Lakewood Circle 6
Salina, KS

Scott County USD 466 Wednesday | July 28 6-7:30 p.m. Scott City Event Center 5
809 W. 9t Scott City, KS

Seaman USD 345 Wednesday | Sept. 8 6-7:30 p.m. Seaman Middle School
Commons Area 4
5330 N.W. Topeka Blvd, Topeka, KS

Shawnee Heights USD 450 | Thursday Sept. 9 6-7:30 p.m. Shawnee Heights High School
4201 S..E Shawnee Heights Rd., 4
Tecumseh, KS
Spring Hill USD 230 Thursday Sept. 2 11:30-1 p.m. Woodland Spring Middle School 3
17450 W. 167" Street, Olathe, KS
Syracuse USD 494 Wednesday | July 28 12:30-2 p.m. (MT) | 502 North Main, Syracuse, KS 5
1:30-3 p.m. (CST)
Topeka USD 501 Wednesday | Sept. 8 1-2:30 p.m. Bishop Professional
Development Center 4

3601 S.W. 31t St.,, Topeka, KS

Valley Center USD 262 Friday Aug. 20 1:30-3 p.m. Valley Center High School
9600 N. Meridian Ave, 7&10
Valley Center, KS

Wichita USD 259 Monday Aug. 30 6-7:30 p.m. Administrative Office 8
903 S. Edgemoor St, Wichita, KS

Winfield USD 465 Thursday Aug. 19 |9-10:30 am. Winfield High School Auditorium | g g 10
300 Viking Blvd, Winfield, KS

8 Kansas State Department of Education | www.ksde.org



KANSANS CAN SUCCESS TOUR
2027 ITINERARY

Unified School District Number

BOARD
DISTRICT DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

Blue Valley Thursday Sept. 2 6-7:30 p.m. Hilltop Conference Center
7700 W. 1437 St,, 2&3
Overland Park, KS

230 | Spring Hill Thursday Sept. 2 11:30-1 p.m. Woodland Spring Middle School 3
17450 W. 167" Street, Olathe, KS

233 | Olathe Friday Sept. 3 9-10:30 a.m. Instructional Resource Center 283
14090 S. Black Bob Rd., Olathe, KS

234 | Ft. Scott Monday Aug. 16 6-7:30 p.m. River Room Events 9
3 W. Oak St., Fort Scott, KS

244 | Burlington Monday Aug. 16 9:30-11 a.m. Burlington High School 9
830 Cross St., Burlington, KS

250 | Pittsburg Tuesday Aug. 17 9-10:30 a.m. Bicknell Family Center for the Arts 9
1711 S. Homer St., Pittsburg KS

253 | Emporia Wednesday | Sept. 1 6-7:30 p.m. Clint Bowyer Building
2700 W. U.S. Hwy. 50, Emporia, KS 7
(Lyon County Fairgrounds, Industrial
Rd., Emporia, KS)

257 |lola Monday Aug. 16 1-2:30 p.m. Bowlus Fine Arts Center 9
205 E. Madison Ave,, lola, KS

259 | Wichita Monday Aug. 30 6-7:30 p.m. Administrative Office 3
903 S. Edgemoor St, Wichita, KS

260 | Derby Thursday Aug. 19 6-7:30 p.m. Derby Public Schools Administrative
Center 8&10
1550 E. Walnut Grove Rd.,
Derby, KS

262 | Valley Center Friday Aug. 20 1:30-3 p.m. Valley Center High School
9600 N. Meridian Ave,, 7&10
Valley Center, KS

265 | Goddard Friday July 30 9-10:30 a.m. Eisenhower High School 10
1230 S. 167 Str. W. Goddard, KS

273 | Beloit Monday July 26 6-7:30 p.m. Beloit Jr./Sr. High School, Commons
Area 6
1711 N. Walnut, Beloit, KS

290 | Ottawa Thursday Sept. 2 9-10:30 a.m. Ottawa High School,
North Gym Space 9
1120 S. Ash, Ottawa, KS

305 | Salina Monday July 26 9-10:30 a.m. Lakewood Middle School 6
1135 Lakewood Circle, Salina, KS

www.ksde.org | Kansas State Department of Education 9



2021 ITINERARY BY USD NUMBER | KANSANS CAN SUCCESS TOUR

BOARD
DISTRICT DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

10

315

325

333

345

352

364

373

382

383

385

389

408

413

415

418

428

437

443

Hutchinson

Colby

Phillipsburg

Concordia

Seaman

Goodland

Marysville

Newton

Pratt

Manhattan

Andover

Eureka

Marion

Chanute

Hiawatha

McPherson

Great Bend

Auburn-Washburn

Dodge City

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Thursday

Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Friday

Friday

Thursday

Aug. 30

July 27

July 27

July 26

Sept. 8

July 28

Sept. 1

Aug. 31

Aug. 30

Aug. 31

Aug. 20

Sept. 9

Sept. 9

Aug. 18

Sept. 1

Aug. 31

July 30

Sept. 3

July 29

9-10:30 a.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

8-9:30 a.m.

(MT)

9-10:30 a.m. (CST)

9-10:30 a.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

12:30-2 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

12:30-2 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m. -1 p.m.

1:30-3 p.m.

12:30-2 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

Kansas State Department of Education | www.ksde.org

Gallery Theatre,

Stringer Fine Arts Center
Hutchinson Community College
600 E. 111 Ave., Hutchinson, KS

Colby High School
1890 S. Franklin Ave., Colby, KS

Huck Boyd Center
860 Park Street, Phillipsburg, KS

Concordia Elementary School
1500 E. 9" St, Concordia, KS

Seaman Middle School,
Commons Area

5330 N.W. Topeka Blvd.,
Topeka, KS

Goodland High School
1209 Cherry St.,
Goodland, KS

Landoll Lanes
2005 Center St., Marysville, KS

Meridian Center
1420 E Broadway Ct, Newton, KS

Old High School
401 S. Hamilton, Pratt, KS

Oliver Brown Elementary
4787 Jackies Way, Manhattan, KS

Andover Center for Advanced
Professional Studies
1401 W. 13" St, Andover, KS

High School Auditorium
815 N. Jefferson St., Eureka, KS

Marion Sports and Aquatic Center
104 N. Thorp St., Marion, KS

Chanute High School
1501 W. 36" St,, Chanute, KS

Fisher Center
201 E. lowa St., Hiawatha, KS

McPherson Community Building
122 E. Marlin, McPherson, KS

Events Center
3111 10* St., Great Bend, KS

The Washburn Rural Middle School
Cafetorium
5620 S.W. 61 St.,, Topeka, KS

District Office
2112 1t Ave,, Dodge City, KS

5&6

10



KANSANS CAN SUCCESS TOUR | 2021 ITINERARY BY USD NUMBER

BOARD
DISTRICT DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION DISTRICT

Coffeyville Tuesday Aug. 17 6-7:30 p.m. Multi-Purpose Room at CES
102 S. Cline Coffeyville, KS

446 | Independence Wednesday |Aug. 18 9-10:30 a.m. Independence High School 9
1301 N. 10" St., Independence, KS

450 | Shawnee Heights | Thursday Sept. 9 6-7:30 p.m. Shawnee Heights High School
4201 S..E Shawnee Heights Rd., 4
Tecumseh, KS

453 | Leavenworth Tuesday Sept. 7 9-10:30 a.m. Richard Warren Middle School
3501 New Lawrence Rd., 1
Leavenworth, KS

457 | Garden City Thursday July 29 9-10:30 a.m. Courtyard at Horace Good
Middle School >
1412 N. Main Street, Garden City, KS

465 | Winfield Thursday Aug. 19 9-10:30 am. Winfield High School Auditorium 9&10
300 Viking Blvd, Winfield, KS

466 | Scott County Wednesday | July 28 6-7:30 p.m. Scott City Event Center 5
809 W. 9% Scott City, KS

470 | Arkansas City Thursday Aug. 19 1-2:30 p.m. Avery Learning Center 9810
2500 N. 15% St., Arkansas City, KS

480 | Liberal Thursday July 29 1-2:30 p.m. Eisenhower Middle School 5
2000 N. Western Ave, Liberal, KS

489 | Hays Tuesday July 27 9-10:30 a.m. Cafeteria at Hays High School 5
2300 E. 13 St, Hays, KS

490 | El Dorado Wednesday | Aug. 18 6-7:30 p.m. El Dorado High School,
Commons Area 9

401 McCollum Rd.,,
El Dorado, KS 67042

494 | Syracuse Wednesday | July 28 12:30-2 p.m. (MT) | 502 North Main, Syracuse, KS 5
1:30-3 p.m. (CST)
497 | Lawrence Tuesday Sept. 7 6-7:30 p.m. 110 McDonald Dr., Lawrence, KS 1
499 | Galena Tuesday Aug. 17 11:30 a.m. -1 p.m. | Galena Athletic Center 9
702 E. 7" St. Galena, KS
500 |Kansas City Tuesday Sept. 7 11:30 a.m. -1 p.m. | KCKPS Central Office
2010 N. 59" Street, 1
Kansas City, KS
501 | Topeka Wednesday | Sept. 8 1-2:30 p.m. Bishop Professional
Development Center 4

3601 S.W. 315t St., Topeka, KS

www.ksde.org | Kansas State Department of Education 11



KANSANS CAN SUCCESS TOUR
2027 ITINERARY

Board District

District 1

DISTRICT DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION

Kansas City USD 500

Lawrence USD 497
Leavenworth USD 453

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Sept. 7

Sept. 7
Sept. 7

11:30 a.m. -1 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.
9-10:30 a.m.

KCKPS Central Office
2010 N. 59 Street, Kansas City, KS

110 McDonald Drive, Lawrence, KS

Richard Warren Middle School
3501 New Lawrence Rd., Leavenworth,
KS

District 2

DISTRICT DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION

Blue Valley USD 229
Olathe USD 233

Leavenworth USD 453

Thursday
Friday

Tuesday

Sept. 2
Sept. 3

Sept. 7

6-7:30 p.m.
9-10:30 a.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

Hilltop Conference Center
7700 W. 1439 St. Overland Park, KS

Instructional Resource Center
14090 S. Black Bob Rd., Olathe, KS

Richard Warren Middle School
3501 New Lawrence Rd., Leavenworth,
KS

District 3

DISTRICT DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION

Blue Valley USD 229 Thursday Sept. 2 6-7:30 p.m. Hilltop Conference Center
7700 W. 1439 St. Overland Park, KS
Olathe USD 233 Friday Sept. 3 9-10:30 a.m. Instructional Resource Center
14090 S. Black Bob Rd., Olathe, KS
Spring Hill 230 Thursday Sept. 2 11:30-1 p.m. Woodland Spring Middle School
17450 W. 167™ Street, Olathe, KS
District 4

DISTRICT DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION

Auburn-Washburn USD 437

Seaman USD 345

Shawnee Heights USD 450

12

Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sept. 3

Sept. 8

Sept. 9

Kansas State Department of Education | www.ksde.org

12:30-2 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

The Washburn Rural Middle School
Cafetorium
5620 S.W. 61 St., Topeka, KS

Seaman Middle School,
Commons Area
5330 N.W. Topeka Blvd

Shawnee Heights High School
4201 S.E. Shawnee Heights Rd.,
Tecumseh, KS



Topeka USD 501

Wednesday

Sept. 8

KANSANS CAN SUCCESS TOUR | 2021 ITINERARY BY BOARD DISTRICT

DISTRICT DATE Ll: EVENT LOCATION

1-2:30 p.m.

Bishop Professional
Development Center
3601 S.W. 31t St., Topeka, KS

District 5

DISTRICT DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION

Colby USD 315
Dodge City USD 443
Garden City USD 457
Goodland USD 352
Great Bend USD 428
Hays USD 489

Liberal USD 480
Phillipsburg USD 325
Pratt USD 382

Scott County USD 466

Syracuse USD 494

Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday

July 27
July 29
July 29
July 28
July 30
July 27
July 29
July 27
Aug. 30
July 28

July 28

6-7:30 p.m.
6-7:30 p.m.
9-10:30 a.m.
8-9:30 a.m. (MT)
9-10:30 a.m. (CST)
1:30-3 p.m.
9-10:30 a.m.
1-2:30 p.m.
1-2:30 p.m.
12:30-2 p.m.
6-7:30 p.m.

12:30-2 p.m. (MT)
1:30-3 p.m. (CST)

Colby High School
1890 S. Franklin Ave., Colby, KS

District Office
2112 1% Ave., Dodge City, KS

Horace Good Middle School, Courtyard
1412 N. Main St., Garden City, KS

Goodland High School
1209 Cherry St., Goodland, KS

Events Center
3111 10™ St., Great Bend, KS

Cafeteria at Hays High School
2300 E. 13" St., Hays, KS 67601

Eisenhower Middle School
2000 N. Western Ave., Liberal, KS

Huck Boyd Center
860 Park St., Phillipsburg, KS

Old High School
401 S. Hamilton, Pratt, KS 67124

Scott City Event Center
809 W. 9t Scott City, KS

502 North Main, Syracuse, KS

District 6
DISTRICT

EVENT LOCATION

Beloit USD 273

Concordia USD 333
Hiawatha USD 415
Manhattan USD 383
Marysville USD 364
Phillipsburg USD 325

Salina USD 305

: DATE
Monday July 26
Monday July 26
Wednesday | Sept. 1
Tuesday Aug. 31
Wednesday | Sept. 1
Tuesday July 27
Monday July 26

Rill:
6-7:30 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.
1-2:30 p.m.
6-7:30 p.m.
9-10:30 a.m.
1-2:30 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

Beliot Jr./Sr. High School,
Commons Area
1711 N. Walnut, Beloit, KS

Concordia Elementary School
1500 E. 9" St., Concordia, KS

Fisher Center
201 E. lowa St., Hiawatha, KS

Oliver Brown Elementary
4787 Jackies Way, Manhattan, KS

Landoll Lanes
2005 Center St., Marysville, KS

Huck Boyd Center
860 Park Street, Phillipsburg, KS

Lakewood Middle School
1135 Lakewood Circle, Salina, KS

www.ksde.org |
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DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION

District 7

DISTRICT DAY

Emporia USD 253

Hutchinson USD 308

Marion USD 408

McPherson USD 418

Newton USD 373

Valley Center USD 262

Wednesday

Monday

Thursday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Friday

Sept. 1

Aug. 30

Sept. 9

Aug. 31

Aug. 31

Aug. 20

6-7:30 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m. -1 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

1:30-3 p.m.

Clint Bowyer Building

2700 W. US Hwy 50, Emporia, KS

(Lyon County Fairgrounds, Industrial Rd,
Emporia, KS)

Gallery Theatre,

Stringer Fine Arts Center,
Hutchinson Community College
600 E. 11™ Ave,, Hutchinson, KS

Marion Sports and Aquatic Center
104 N. Thorp St., Marion, KS

McPherson Community Building
122 E. Marlin, McPherson, KS

Meridian Center
1420 E Broadway Ct, Newton, KS

Valley Center High School
9600 N. Meridian Ave.
Valley Center, KS

District 8

DISTRICT DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION

Derby USD 260

Wichita 2 USD 59

Thursday

Monday

Aug. 19

Aug. 30

6-7:30 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

Derby Public Schools
Administrative Center
1550 E. Walnut Grove Rd., Derby, KS

Administrative Office
903 S. Edgemoor St., Wichita, KS
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Kansas State Department of Education | www.ksde.org



District 9
DISTRICT

Arkansas City USD 470

Burlington USD 244

Chanute USD 413

Coffeyville USD 445

El Dorado USD 490

Eureka USD 389
Ft. Scott USD 234

Galena USD 499

Independence USD 446

lola USD 257

Ottawa USD 290

Pittsburg USD 250

Winfield USD 465

DAY
Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

DATE
Aug. 19

Aug. 16

Aug. 18

Aug. 17

Aug. 18

Sept. 9
Aug. 16
Aug. 17
Aug. 18
Aug. 16

Sept. 2

Aug. 17

Aug. 19

KANSANS CAN SUCCESS TOUR | 2021 ITINERARY BY BOARD DISTRICT

TIME
1-2:30 p.m.

9:30-11 a.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

9-10:30 am.

12:30-2 p.m.

11:30 a.m. -1 p.m.

EVENT LOCATION

Avery Learning Center
2500 N. 15™ Street,
Arkansas City, KS

Burlington High School
830 Cross St., Burlington, KS

Chanute High School
1501 W. 36% St., Chanute, KS

Multipurpose Room at CES
102 S. Cline Coffeyville, KS

El Dorado High School,
Commons Area
401 McCollum Rd., El Dorado, KS

High School Auditorium
815 N. Jefferson St., Eureka, KS

River Room Events
3 W. Qak Street, Fort Scott, KS

Galena Athletic Center
702 E. 7t St. Galena, KS

Independence High School
1301 N. 10" St., Independence, KS

Bowlus Fine Arts Center
205 E. Madison Ave., lola, KS

North Gym Space,
Ottawa High School
1120 S. Ash, Ottawa, KS

Bicknell Family Center for the Arts
1711 S. Homer St., Pittsburg KS

Winfield High School Auditorium
300 Viking Blvd, Winfield, KS

District 10

DISTRICT DAY

Andover USD 385

Arkansas City USD 470

Derby USD 260

Goddard USD 265

Valley Center USD 262

Winfield USD 465

Friday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday
Friday

Thursday

DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION

Aug. 20

Aug. 19

Aug. 19

July 30
Aug. 20

Aug. 19

9-10:30 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

1:30-3 p.m.

9-10:30 am.

Andover Center for Advanced
Professional Studies
1401 W. 13™ St.,, Andover, KS

Avery Learning Center
2500 N. 15™ Street, Arkansas City, KS

Derby Public Schools
Administrative Center
1550 E. Walnut Grove Road, Derby, KS

Eisenhower High School
1230 S. 167% Street W. Goddard, KS

Valley Center High School
9600 N. Meridian Ave., Valley Center, KS

Winfield High School Auditorium
300 Viking Blvd, Winfield, KS
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For more information, contact

M;k;y!a Au'.drid%; Kansas State Department of Education
gffmlmsgitlvg s 900 S.W. Jackson Street, Suite 102

ice of the Commissioner
(785) 296-3202 Topeka, Kansas 66612-1212
mauldridge@ksde.org www.ksde.org

The Kansas State Department of Education does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its
programs and activities and provides equal access to any group officially affiliated with the Boy Scouts of America and other designated
youth groups. The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the nondiscrimination policies: KSDE General
Counsel, Office of General Counsel, KSDE, Landon State Office Building, 900 S.W. Jackson, Suite 102, Topeka, KS 66612, (785) 296-3201.



